See page 2 for frame dimensions.
Rosemont
MerionBryn Mawr
Features
Dimensions
Construction
Features
• 	Rust-free aluminum construction, available in plated or anodized

Height:	30-1/16" (764 mm)
Depth:	 See page 2 for dimensions
Model Number Key
Width Height Frame Style Frame Finish
DM 16 30 BM =
ME =
RM =
Bryn Mawr
Merion
Rosemont
66 =
67 =
74 =
75 =
76 =
77 =
Nickel
Vintage Brass
Brushed Black
Brushed Bronze
Chrome
Polished Nickel
Page 1 of 2
229-1735 07192022
Robern, Inc | 701 N. Wilson Ave. | Bristol, PA 19007
Click or scan the QR code
to see the details found in
the installation instructions.
Use the camera app on your mobile
device to look at this QR code.  This will
allow you to quickly access web pages
and other relevant documents.
TM
2-
9
/1
6
”
(6
5
m
m
)
    15/16”
(24 mm)
13
/1